Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ARTISAN IN: FASHION DESIGN & INTERIOR DECORATIONS W.E.F
SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 11 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 3000.00

Total 5,100.00 200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420
PLUS ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT COURSE W.E.F

SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM 2 TERM 3
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
YEAR THREE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM1 | TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR 3 TERM 1 | TERM2 | TERM 3
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development 5000.00
Fund
Examination 12000.00 | 12,000.00
Total 19,100.00 | 12,2000.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM1 | TERM 2 TERM 3
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
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Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 100.00
Examination 12,000.00 | 12,000.00 11000.00 | 12,000.00
TOTAL 12,300.00 | 12,2000.00 200.00 11,300.00 | 12,200.00 200.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00




Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: TOUR GUIDING & TOUR TRAVEL OPERATIONS
COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERMRNT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM II TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM II TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM IlI
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Educational tour 4780.00 4780.00
Development Fund 5,000.00
Examination 3500.00 3,500.00
Total 15,380.00 8,480.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM IlI
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Educational tour 4780.00 4780.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 3500.00 3500.00
TOTAL 8,580.00 8,480.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: FASHION & DESIGN/INTERIOR

DECORATION COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERMRNT SPONSORED

TRAINEES
YEAR ONE TERM | TERM II TERM IlI TOTAL | TERM4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM II TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM IlI
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5,000.00
Examination 8910.00 8910.00
Total 16,010.00 9,110.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM IlI
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 8910.00 8910.00
TOTAL 9,210.00 9,110.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: FOOD & BEVERAGE PRODUCTION COURSE

W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERMRNT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM III TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM 11 TERM III
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5,000.00
Examination 8910.00 8910.00
Total 16,010.00 9,110.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 8910.00 8910.00
TOTAL 9,210.00 9,110.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTIRE FOR ARTISAN IN: FOOD & BEVERAGE PRODUCTION SERVICES W.E.F SEPTEMBER,
2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111 TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM II

Tuition Fees 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00

R.M.I 645.00

Electricity 1260.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00

Industrial Attachment/Insurance 1000.00

TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM I11
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 6940.00 5500.00 6160.00
Total 14,040.00 5700.00 6360.00

NOTE:

ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

Examination fee includes both KNEC and Practical Material fee.
Fees for the last TWO terms MUST be cleared before registration for National Examination

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420
PLUS ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN FASHION & DESIGN COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER
2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
YEAR THREE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111 YEAR 3 TERM1 | TERM2 | TERM 3
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 8910.00 8910.00
Total 16,010.00 9,110.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111



mailto:info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student 1D Card 100.00 - -- 100.00

Examination 8910.00 8910.00 8910.00 8910.00

TOTAL 9,210.00 9,110.00 200.00 9210.00 | 9,110.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS
ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.




Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTIRE FOR PROFICIENCY IN FRONT OFFICE OPERATION W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020
INTAKE: GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 3000.00

Total 5,100.00 200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: COMMUNITY HEALTH & NUTRITION
COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERMRNT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM III TOTAL | TERM 4

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

YEAR TWO TERM I TERM 11 TERM III

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5,000.00
Examination 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Total 9,100.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00
TOTAL 2,300.00 2500.00 2,200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: CLERICAL OPERATIONS COURSE W.E.F
SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

YEAR TWO TERM I TERM II TERM 111

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Industrial Attachment/Insurance 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 4250.00 4250.00

Total 11,350.00 4,450.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 4250.00 4250.00

TOTAL 45500.00 4450.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN COMMUNITY HEALTH & NUTRITION W.E.F
SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Industrial 600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00

YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM 2 TERM 3

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00

YEAR THREE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM 1 | TERM 11 TERM YEAR 3 TERM | TERM | TERM 3

1] | 2

Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development 5000.00

Fund

Examination 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00

Total 9,100.00 | 2200.00 2200.00

YEAR TWO TERM | | TERM I TERM
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i
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 | 200.00 200.00
Student 1D Card 100.00 - -- 100.00
Examination 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 | 2000.00 | 2000.00
TOTAL 2300.00 2200.00 2200.00 2300.00 | 2200.00 | 2200.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00




Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT

COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Industrial 600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00

YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM 2 TERM 3

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00

YEAR THREE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM1 | TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR3 | TERM1 | TERM2 | TERM 3

Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Educational Tour 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00

Development 5000.00

Fund

Examination 6570.00 6570.00

TOTAL 16,670.00 | 9,770.00 3,200.00

YEAR TWO TERM 1 | TERM II TERM
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Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Educational Tour 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 | 3000.00 3000.00
Student 1D Card 100.00 - -- 100.00
Examination 6000.00 5275.00 7700.00 | 4000.00
TOTAL 9,300.00 | 8,475.00 3,200.00 11,000.00 | 7200.00 3,200.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00




Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN CATERING& ACCOMODATION MANAGEMENT
COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM 2 TERM 3
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
YEAR THREE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM1 | TERM 2 TERM 3 YEAR 3 TERM 1 | TERM2 | TERM 3
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development 5000.00
Fund
Examination 12000.00 | 12,000.00
Total 19,100.00 | 12,2000.00 200.00
YEAR 2 TERM1 | TERM 2 TERM 3
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00



mailto:info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/

Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 100.00
Examination 12,000.00 | 12,000.00 12000.00 | 12,000.00
TOTAL 12,300.00 | 12,2000.00 200.00 12,300.00 | 12,200.00 200.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00




Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTIRE FOR HAIR DRESSING & BEAUTY THERAPY W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE:
GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 3000.00

Examination 13,900.00

Total 19,000.00 200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: FASHION & GARMENT MAKING

TECHNOLOGY COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERMRNT SPONSORED

TRAINEES
YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TOTAL | TERM4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM II TERM 111
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 5,000.00
Examination 8910.00 8910.00
Total 16,010.00 9,110.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11 TERM IlI
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 8910.00 8910.00
TOTAL 9,210.00 9,110.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: CERTIFICATE IN TOURISM MANAGEMENT
COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM | TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Educational Tour 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
Development Fund 5000.00
Examination 6570.00 6570.00
TOTAL 16,670.00 9,770.00 3,200.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM II TERM 111
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Educational Tour 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 5000.00 5275.00
TOTAL 8,300.00 8,475.00 3,200.00



mailto:info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTIRE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN FRONT OFFICE W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE:
GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 3000.00

Examination 3000.00 2200.00

Total 8,100.00 2400.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420
PLUS ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTIRE FOR COSMETOLOGY W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: GOVERNMENT SPONSORED

TRAINEES
YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111

Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 3000.00

Examination 13,900.00

Total 19,000.00 200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420
PLUS ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: DIPLOMA IN DRESS MAKING COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020
INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Industrial 600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00

YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM 2 TERM 3

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00

YEAR THREE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I | TERM II TERM YEAR 3 TERM | TERM | TERM 3

11 | 2

Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development 5000.00

Fund

Examination 8910.00 8910.00

Total 16,010.00 | 9,110.00 200.00

YEAR TWO TERM 1 | TERM II TERM
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Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 | 200.00 200.00
Student 1D Card 100.00 - -- 100.00
Examination 8910.00 8910.00 3000.00 8910.00 | 8910.00
TOTAL 9,210.00 9,110.00 | 3200.00 9210.00 | 9,110.00 | 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420
PLUS ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.




Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ARTISAN IN HAIR DRESING AND BEAUTY: NAVCET COURSE W.E.F

SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM III TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Industrial 600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM 2 TERM 3

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 8910.00 8910.00

Total 16,010.00 9,110.00 200.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM I TERM 111
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - --
Examination 8910.00 8910.00

TOTAL 9,210.00 9,110.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTIRE FOR ARTISAN IN HAIRDRESSING COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR
GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 3000.00

Examination 7100.00 7500.00

Total 12,200.00 7700.00 200.00
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTIRE FOR DIPLOMA IN BEAUTY THERAPY (CITY&GUILDS) COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER,
2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 3000.00

Examination 7500.00 7500.00

Total 12,600.00 7700.00 200.00
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTIRE FOR DIPLOMA IN HAIRDRESSING (CITY&GUILDS)
COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE: FOR GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 3000.00

Examination 7500.00 7500.00

Total 12,600.00 7700.00 200.00
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ARTISAN IN: DRESSMAKING AND TAILORING COURSE W.E.F SEPTEMBER
2020 INTAKE: GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM l11 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11 TERM IlI
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 3000.00
Centre fee 350.00
Total 5,450.00 200.00 200.00
NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
Artisan Grade | 7,500
Artisan Grade |l 7,100
Artisan Grade Il 7,100

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH
26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTIRE FOR HAIR DRESSING AND BEAUTY W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE:
GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 3000.00
Centre fee 350.00
Total 5,450.00 200.00 200.00
NOTE:
Hostel fee per term Ksh 12,000.00
Meals charges per term Ksh 18,000.00
Examination fee- NITA Ksh 13,900.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH
26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CRAFT CERTIFICATE IN: LEISURE AND RECREATION W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020

INTAKE: GOVERNMENT SPONSORED TRAINEES

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM 111 TOTAL TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM 111

Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 3000.00

Centre fee 350.00

Total 5,450.00 200.00 200.00

NOTE: ADDITIONAL FEE FOR KUCCPS TRAINEES KSH 1500.00
TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTIRE FOR FOOD PRODUCTION COURSE
W.E.F SEPTEMBER, 2020 INTAKE:

YEAR ONE 1°T MONTH 1°T MONTH 1°T MONTH
Tuition Fees 7000.00 7000.00 7000.00
R.M.I 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
Electricity, Water and 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
Personal Emolument 2450.00 2050.00 1900.00
Activity Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00
Registration 200.00

TOTAL 13150.00 12,550.00 12,400.00
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: ARTISAN FOOD AND BEVERAGE PRODUCTION LEVEL THREE,
W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING (CBET)

PROGRAMME

YEAR ONE TERM |
Tuition Fees 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00
Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM |
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 3000.00
Examination 12,440.00
Total 17,540.00
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: ARTISAN IN HAIRDRESSING LEVEL THREE, W.E.F SEPTEMBER
2020 INTAKE: FOR COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING (CBET) PROGRAMME

YEAR ONE TERM |
Tuition Fees 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00
Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM |
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 3000.00
Examination 12,440.00
Total 17,540.00
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Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: TOUR GUIDE OPERATIONS LEVEL FIVE, W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020
INTAKE: FOR COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING (CBET) PROGRAMME

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM III TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Industrial 600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM 11 TERM III

Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 3500.00 3500.00

Educational tour 4780.00 4,780.00

Total 15,380.00 8,480.00 200.00
NOTE:

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS
ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR COURSE IN: ARTISAN IN BEAUTY THERAPY, AND DRESS MAKING LEVEL
THREE, W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE: FOR COMPETENCY BASED EDUCATION AND TRAINING
(CBET) PROGRAMME

YEAR ONE TERM |
Tuition Fees 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00
Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM |
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 3000.00
Examination 7500.00
Total 12,600.00
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR HOME CARE MANAGEMENT W.E.F SEPTEMBER 2020 INTAKE:

YEAR ONE TERM |
Tuition Fees 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00
Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00
Training materials 5000.00
Activity Fees 500.00
Insurance 600.00
Student ID Card 550.00
Registration 200.00
Student Council 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
TOTAL 25,115.00
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN: TRAVEL TOURISM MANAGEMENT LEVEL 6
W.E.F JANUARY 2021 INTAKE

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Industrial 600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00

YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM 2 TERM 3

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00

YEAR THREE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3

Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00

Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM 1 | TERM II TERM YEAR 3 TERM 1 | TERM | TERM 3

1] 2

Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Educational Tour 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00

Development 5000.00

Fund

Examination 6570.00 6570.00

TOTAL 16,670.00 | 9,770.00 3,200.00
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YEAR TWO TERM I | TERM I TERM

i
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Educational Tour | 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 | 3000.00 | 3000.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - -- 100.00
Examination 6000.00 5275.00 7700.00 | 4000.00
TOTAL 9,300.00 | 8,475.00 3,200.00 11,000.00 | 7200.00 | 3,200.00

NOTE: TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS
ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.




Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR DIPLOMA IN: CRUISE CATERING& ACCOMODATION
W.E.F JANUARY 2021 INTAKE

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM I TERM 111 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Industrial 600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00
YEAR TWO TERM ONE | TERM 2 TERM 3
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
Attachment/Insurance
TOTAL 19115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
YEAR THREE TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 1500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 1000.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,155.00 18660.00 18,645.00 56420.00
OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE
YEAR ONE TERM I | TERM II TERM YEAR 3 TERM1 | TERM2 | TERM 3
1]
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00 400.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development 5000.00
Fund
Examination 12000.00 | 12,000.00
Total 19,100.00 | 12,4000.00
YEAR TWO TERM 1 | TERM II TERM



mailto:info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke
http://www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke/

Student Council 200.00 400.00 200.00 400.00
Student ID Card 100.00 - 100.00

Examination 12,000.00 | 12,000.00 12000.00 | 12,000.00
TOTAL 12,300.00 | 12,4000.00 12,300.00 | 12,400.00

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS

NOTE:

ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.




Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR CERTIFICATE IN: BARTENDER, CRUISE RESTAURANT SERVICE
OPERATIONS, CRUISE TOURISM OPERATIONS. W.E.F JANUARY 2021 INTAKE

YEAR ONE TERM I TERM II TERM III TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00

Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00

Conservancy

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00

Industrial 600.00

Attachment/Insurance

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00.00 18645.00 56420.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 400.00

KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5000.00

Examination 3500.00 3500.00
Educational tour 4780.00 4,780.00
Total 15,380.00 8,680.00

NOTE: Educational tour Kshs 9,560 is applicable to cruise tourism operations TRAINEES only

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS
ADDITIONAL FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR.
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727

Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CERTIFICATE IN: PASTTRY CHEF LEVL 4 AND TOUR GUID OPERATIONS
LEVEL 5 W.E.F JANUARY, 2021 INTAKE

YEAR ONE TERM 1 | TERMII TERM l11 TOTAL | TERM 4
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00 900.00
Electricity, Water and 1260.00 1000.00 1600.00
Conservancy
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
YEAR TWO TERMI1 | TERMII TERM 11
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00 10160.00
Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00 1100.00
R.M.I 645.00 500.00 500.00
Electricity 1260.00 1000.00 400.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00 985.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00 3900.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance | 1000.00 1000.00 1600.00
TOTAL 18,660.00 18,645.00 56,420.00
19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM | TERM 11
Student ID Card 500.00

Registration 200.00

Caution Money 500.00

Student Council 200.00 400.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00

Development Fund 5,000.00

Examination 8910.00 8910.00
Total 16,010.00 9,310.00
YEAR TWO TERM | TERM 11
Student Council 200.00 400.00
Student ID Card 100.00 -
Examination 8910.00 8910.00
TOTAL 9,210.00 9,310.00

NOTE: Tour Guide Operations TRAINEES to pay Kshs 9560 per year for educational tour.

FEES AS INDICATED PER YEAR

TRAINEES CONFIRMED RECEIVING CAPITATION SHALL BE PAYING KSH 26,420 PLUS ADDITIONAL
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTURE FOR BARTENDER (WINES & BAR KNOWLEDGE), W.E.F JANUARY 2021 INTAKE

4 MONTHS TERM |
Tuition Fees 10160.00
R.M.I 1045.00
Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00
Local Transport and Travel 1000.00
Personal Emolument 3900.00
Activity Fees 1150.00
Industrial Attachment/Insurance 600.00
TOTAL 19,115.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM |
Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 200.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Examination 2000.00
Total 4,100.00
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Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.keyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEES STRUCTIRE FOR PROFICIENCY IN: LAUNDRY SERVICE OPERATIONS, CRUISE FRONT OFFICE
OPERATIONS, CRUISE GUEST RELATIONS, MARINE GUIDING, CRUISE RECREATION AND FITNESS,
MOLECULAR AND SEA FOOD CHEF
W.E.F JANUARY, 2021 INTAKE

SIX MONTHS TERM I TERM 11 TOTAL
Tuition Fees 10160.00 10160.00

R.M.I 1045.00 1500.00

Electricity, Water and Conservancy 1260.00 1000.00

Local Transport and Travel 1000.00 1000.00

Personal Emolument 3900.00 3900.00

Activity Fees 1150.00 1100.00

Insurance 600.00

TOTAL 19,115.00 18,660.00 37,775.00

OTHER CHARGES NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

YEAR ONE TERM |

Student ID Card 500.00
Registration 200.00
Caution Money 500.00
Student Council 400.00
KCNP T/Shirt 700.00
Development Fund 2000.00
Examination 3500.00
Total 7,800.00
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